DoP SL-en rev0 16.05.2019 Page 1 of 3
Declaration of Performance
DoP SL-en
1. Product type: SL heavy duty anchor
2. Identification: Product
code
Length
[mm]
Metric
Outer diameter
[mm]
Fixture thickness
[mm]
SLPT10070/
SLPC10070
70
M6 10
10
SLPT10080/
SLPC10080
80 20
SLPT10100/
SLPC10100
100 40
SLPT10110 110 50
SLPT12080 80
M8 12
5
SLPT12090 90 15
SLPT12100/
SLPC12100
100 25
SLPT12120 120 45
SLPT16100 100
M10 16
15
SLPT16120 120 35
SLPT16140 140 55
SLPT16160 160 75
SLPT18110 110
M12 18
10
SLPT18120 120 20
SLPT18140 140 40
SLPT18150 150 50
SLPT18170 170 70
SLPT18200 200 100
SLPT24140 140
M16 24
20
SLPT24170 170 50
SLPT24200 200 80
SLPT24220 220 100
SLPT28170 170
M20 28
20
SLPT28200 200 50
SLPT28240 240 90
3. Intended use: Generic type:
Base material:
Material:
Durability: